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By Average (min. 1,200)

		 School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.		 LSU	 10,713	 214,264	 20
	 2.		 Arkansas	 7,667	 145,680	 19
	 3.		 Ole Miss	 7,264	 123,495	 17
	 4.		 South Carolina	 7,181	 136,451	 19
	 5.		 Mississippi State	 6,765	 142,083	 21
	 6.		 Texas	 5,763	 97,973	 17
	 7.		 Clemson	 4,711	 80,091	 17
	 8.		 Texas A&M	 4,439	 75,469	 17
	 9.		 Florida State	 4,354	 82,726	 19
10.	 TCU	 3,563	 46,319	 13
	11.		 Florida	 3,482	 80,104	 23
12.		 Rice	 3,295	 52,725	 16
	13.	 Hawaii	 3,275	 65,518	 20
	14.	 Southern Miss	 3,095	 49,534	 16
	15.	 Alabama	 3,092	 43,288	 14
16.	 Virginia	 2,664	 58,622	 22
17.	 Arizona State	 2,650	 34,461	 13
	18.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,637	 55,381	 21
19.	 Auburn	 2,621	 52,421	 20
	20.	 Baylor	 2,577	 38,664	 15
21.	 Arizona	 2,519	 60,461	 24
	22.	 Texas Tech	 2,460	 39,363	 16
	23.	 Wichita State	 2,340	 30,421	 13
24.	 East Carolina	 2,328	 41,909	 18
	25.	 Vanderbilt	 2,319	 48,708	 21
26.		 Oregon State	 2,235	 24,587	 11
	27.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 2,090	 33,452	 16
	28.		 Tulane	 2,086	 39,652	 19
	29.	 Cal State Fullerton	 2,063	 30,954	 15
30.		 Creighton	 1,768	 10,610	 6
31.	 Fresno State	 1,705	 17,052	 10
32.	 Georgia	 1,675	 28,478	 17
	33.		 Kentucky	 1,673	 28,452	 17
34.	 Stanford	 1,625	 21,127	 13
35.	 Tennessee	 1,562	 18,748	 12
36.	 UCF	 1,543	 33,951	 22
37.	 Georgia Southern	 1,516	 25,783	 17
	38.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,516	 19,712	 13
39.	 NC State	 1,497	 26,947	 18
	40.	 South Alabama	 1,486	 19,320	 13
41.	 Oregon	 1,462	 26,329	 18
	42.	 Texas State	 1,363	 21,811	 16
	43.	 Louisville	 1,354	 31,164	 23
	44.	 Georgia Tech	 1,282	 24,369	 19

Total

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.		 LSU	 10,713	 214,264	 20
	 2.		 Arkansas	 7,667	 145,680	 19
	 3.		 Mississippi State	 6,765	 142,083	 21
	 4.		 South Carolina	 7,181	 136,451	 19
	 5.		 Ole Miss	 7,264	 123,495	 17
	 6.		 Texas	 5,763	 97,973	 17
	 7.		 Florida State	 4,354	 82,726	 19
	 8.		 Florida	 3,482	 80,104	 23
	 9.		 Clemson	 4,711	 80,091	 17
	10.		 Texas A&M	 4,439	 75,469	 17
	11.		 Hawaii	 3,275	 65,518	 20
12.	 Arizona	 2,519	 60,461	 24
13.	 Virginia	 2,664	 58,622	 22
	14.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,637	 55,381	 21
15.		 Rice	 3,295	 52,725	 16
16.	 Auburn	 2,621	 52,421	 20
17.	 Southern Miss	 3,095	 49,534	 16
	18.	 Vanderbilt	 2,319	 48,708	 21
19.	 TCU	 3,563	 46,319	 13
	20.	 Alabama	 3,092	 43,288	 14
21.	 East Carolina	 2,328	 41,909	 18
	22.		 Tulane	 2,086	 39,652	 19
	23.	 Texas Tech	 2,460	 39,363	 16
24.	 Baylor	 2,577	 38,664	 15
25.	 Arizona State	 2,650	 34,461	 13
26.	 UCF	 1,543	 33,951	 22
	27.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 2,090	 33,452	 16
28.	 Louisville	 1,354	 31,164	 23
	29.	 Cal State Fullerton	 2,063	 30,954	 15
	30.	 Wichita State	 2,340	 30,421	 13
31.	 Georgia	 1,675	 28,478	 17
	32.		 Kentucky	 1,673	 28,452	 17
33.	 NC State	 1,497	 26,947	 18
34.	 Oregon	 1,462	 26,329	 18
35.	 Georgia Southern	 1,516	 25,783	 17
36.		 Oregon State	 2,235	 24,587	 11
37.	 Georgia Tech	 1,282	 24,369	 19
	38.	 Texas State	 1,363	 21,811	 16
39.	 Stanford	 1,625	 21,127	 13
	40.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,516	 19,712	 13
	41.	 South Alabama	 1,486	 19,320	 13
42.	 Tennessee	 1,562	 18,748	 12
43.	 UNC Wilmington	 1,027	 18,498	 18
44.	 Fresno State	 1,705	 17,052	 10


